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1 a Regli Claudio 20.00
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 10.00
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00

1 b Orlik Armon *** 20.00
+ Good Marco *** 10.00
+ Fausch Kjetil * 10.00

2 a Schlegel Reto * 19.75
+ Hochholdinger Roman ** 9.75
+ Burkhalter Stefan *** 10.00

2 b Schlegel Jamie 19.75
+ Lier Noah (2007) 10.00
+ Bernhard Thomas 9.75

3 Bernold Edi ** 19.50
+ Jörger Corsin * 9.75
+ Biäsch Christian * 9.75

4 Bernold Michael ** 19.00
- Biäsch Christian * 9.00
+ Müller Josias (2006) 10.00

5 a Jörger Marc * 18.75
- Bärtsch Fabian * 8.75
+ Wiss Ivan 10.00

5 b Gantenbein Linard 18.75
- Bernhard Thomas 9.00
+ Felix Flurin Alesch 9.75

5 c Bernold Christian ** 18.75
- Burkhalter Stefan *** 8.75
+ Lötscher Niklas (2006) 10.00

5 d Bärtsch Fabian * 18.75
- Jörger Marc * 8.75
+ Korrodi Janik 10.00

5 e Good Marco *** 18.75
o Orlik Armon *** 8.75
+ Castelli Fabio * 10.00

6 a Gansner Corsin (2007) 18.50
+ Wildhaber Mike (2007) 9.75
- Walser Simon 8.75

6 b Wehrli Jan 18.50
+ Walser Simon 10.00
o Hochholdinger Roman ** 8.50

6 c Nüesch Sandro (2005) 18.50
+ Niederberger Marc Ursin 10.00
o Wagner Andreas * 8.50

6 d Lötscher Niklas (2006) 18.50
+ Galbier Joel (2007) 10.00
o Bernold Christian ** 8.50

6 e Korrodi Janik 18.50
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 10.00
o Bärtsch Fabian * 8.50

6 f Jörger Corsin * 18.50
o Bernold Edi ** 8.75
+ Mayer Elia 9.75

6 g Felix Flurin Alesch 18.50
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 10.00
o Gantenbein Linard 8.50

6 h Fausch Kjetil * 18.50
+ Wagner Andreas * 10.00
o Orlik Armon *** 8.50

6 i Castelli Fabio * 18.50
+ Raschle Urban * 10.00
o Good Marco *** 8.50

7 a Wiss Ivan 18.25
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 9.75
o Jörger Marc * 8.50

7 b Wagner Andreas * 18.25
o Fausch Kjetil * 8.50
+ Nüesch Sandro (2005) 9.75

7 c Rohner Lukas 18.25
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75
o Mannhart Jan * 8.50

7 d Raschle Urban * 18.25
o Castelli Fabio * 8.50
+ Flütsch Marco 9.75

7 e Nay Kyron (2006) 18.25
o Regli Claudio 8.50
+ Lier Noah (2007) 9.75

7 f Müller Josias (2006) 18.25
+ Mannhart Jan * 9.75
o Bernold Michael ** 8.50

7 g Mayer Elia 18.25
+ Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
o Jörger Corsin * 8.50

7 h Mannhart Jan * 18.25
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50
+ Rohner Lukas 9.75

7 i Hochholdinger Roman ** 18.25
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50
+ Wehrli Jan 9.75

7 j Galbier Joel (2007) 18.25
o Lötscher Niklas (2006) 8.50
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75

7 k Flütsch Marco 18.25
+ Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.75
o Raschle Urban * 8.50

7 l Brand Andreas 18.25
o Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
+ Dähler Luca (2006) 9.75

7 m Albrecht Quirin (2006) 18.25
+ Brand Andreas 9.75
o Flütsch Marco 8.50

8 Walser Simon 17.75
o Wehrli Jan 8.75
- Gansner Corsin (2007) 9.00

9 a Vogler Elias (2007) 17.50
o Mayer Elia 8.50
- Malnati Silas (2006) 9.00

9 b Niederberger Marc Ursin 17.50
o Nüesch Sandro (2005) 8.50
- Mösli Timo (2006) 9.00

9 c Malnati Silas (2006) 17.50
o Wiss Ivan 8.50
- Vogler Elias (2007) 9.00

9 d Biäsch Christian * 17.50
- Bernold Michael ** 9.00
o Bernold Edi ** 8.50

9 e Bernhard Thomas 17.50
- Gantenbein Linard 9.00
o Schlegel Jamie 8.50

10 a Wildhaber Mike (2007) 17.25
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50
- Hassler Laurin (2006) 8.75

10 b Walser Aaron (2006) 17.25
- Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.75
o Galbier Joel (2007) 8.50

10 c Mösli Timo (2006) 17.25
o Rohner Lukas 8.50
- Niederberger Marc Ursin 8.75

10 d Mayer Sebastian (2005) 17.25
- Walser Aaron (2006) 8.75
o Regli Claudio 8.50

10 e Hassler Laurin (2006) 17.25
o Felix Flurin Alesch 8.50
- Wildhaber Mike (2007) 8.75

10 f Burkhalter Stefan *** 17.25
- Bernold Christian ** 8.75
o Schlegel Reto * 8.50

11 a Lier Noah (2007) 17.00
o Schlegel Jamie 8.50
o Nay Kyron (2006) 8.50

11 b Dähler Luca (2006) 17.00
o Korrodi Janik 8.50
o Brand Andreas 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


